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Bus  Ayala Malanday via Edsa Go to website

Direction
Mercury Drug Store, Macarthur Highway, Malanday, 
Valenzuela City — MRT-3 Buendia Station, Makati City, 
Manila

102 stops

Open route schedule

Mercury Drug Store, Macarthur Highway, Malanday, 
Valenzuela City

Marisyl School, Macarthur Highway, Malanday Valenzuela 
City

Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Santiago Road Interchange, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Ign Pharmacy, Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, Valen-
zuela City

Dalandanan, Fire sub station, Macarthur Highway, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Dalandanan Health Centre, Macarthur Highway, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Santos Encamacion Elementary School, Macarthur High-
way, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Inglesia Ni Cristo, Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, 
Valenzuela City

Galdrine Industrial Corp., Macarthur Highway, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / San Miguel Interchange, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Parish Church or Isidro Labarador, Macarthur Highway, 
Malinta, Valenzuela City

Jolibee, Macarthur Highway, Malinta, Valenzuela City

Malinta Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, Malinta, 
Valenzuela City

Route schedule
Mercury Drug Store, Macarthur Highway, Malanday, 
Valenzuela City — MRT-3 Buendia Station, Makati City, 
Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Mercury Drug Store, Macarthur Highway, Ma-
landay, Valenzuela City

Stops: 102

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/philippines/public_transit-line-Ayala-Malanday-via-Edsa-3797457013-898249990
https://busmaps.com/en/philippines/public_transit-line-Ayala-Malanday-via-Edsa-3797457013-898249990
https://busmaps.com/en/philippines/public_transit-line-Ayala-Malanday-via-Edsa-3797457013-898249990


Macarthur Highway / Maysan Road Intersection, Malinta, 
Valenzuela City

Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

South supermarket, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bureau of Telecom Training Institute, Macarthur Highway, 
Valenzuela City

Karuhatan Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Macro Lpg, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / San Francisco, Macarthur Highway, 
Karuhatan, Valenzuela City

SM Center Valenzuela, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Macarthur Highway / Cayetano Intersection, Valenzuela 
City

Novo Dep. Store, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bread of Life, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Our Lady of Fatima University College of Medicine, 
Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bearsea Auto Supply, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Calalang General Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Malabon 
City

CDC Manufacturing, Macarthur Highway, Malabon City

Macarthur Highway / Del Monte Intersection, Malabon City

Malabon City / Victoneta Avenue Intersection, Malabon 
City

Potrero Heights Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, 
Malabon City

Macarthur Highway / Lazones Intersection, Malabon City

Floresco North Mortuary, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan 
City

Bonifacio Market, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / General Rosendo Simon 
Intersection , Caloocan City



Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / 5th Street Intersection , 
Caloocan City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / 8th Street Intersection , 
Caloocan City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Gen Malvar Intersection , 
Caloocan City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / General Evangelista , 
Caloocan City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Caloocan City

North Luzon Expressway / Epifanio de los Santos Avenue 
Intersection, Caloocan City

Balintawak Bus Terminal, Epifanio de los Santos Ave, 
Quezon City, Manila

Balintawak LRT 1, Epifanio de los Santos Ave, Quezon 
City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Ave / Oliveros Dr, Quezon City, 
Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Kaingin Road Bus Terminal, Edsa, Epifanio de los Santos 
Ave, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Congressional Avenue 
Intersection, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue near Walter Mart Service 
Road, Quezon City

Fhelsen, Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Phoenix, Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Bansalangin Intersection, 
Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Bulacan Intersection, 
Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila



Mmda Edsa-Central Terminal Bus Station Northbound, 
Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

MRT-3 Quezon Avenue Station Edsa,Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

MRT-3 GMA-Kamuning Station, Edsa, Quezon City, Mani-
la

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / East Avenue Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Quezon City Public Library, Quezon City, Maniila

Ramon Magsaysay High School, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Monte de Piedad St / Sgt. J. Catolos, Quezon City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / Epifanio de los Santos Avenue Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

MRT-3 Cubao Station, Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon 
City, Manila

Samson College of Science and Technology, Epifanio de 
los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Main Avenue Cubao Bus Terminal Northbound, Edsa, Epi-
fanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

MRT-3 Santolan - Annapolis Station, Edsa, Epifanio de los 
Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Anapolis, San Juan, Manila



Epifanio de los Santos Av / P. Santos Av, Quezon City, 
Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av / White Plains Av, Mandaluyong 
City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Manila

MRT-3 Ortigas Station, Epifanio de los Santos Av, Man-
daluyong City, Manila

Mmda Edsa-Julia Vargas Provincial Bus Terminal, Man-
daluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Mandaluyong City, Manila

MRT-3 Boni Ave Station , Epifanio de los Santos Ave / 
Pinatubo, Makati City, Manila

Boni Ave / Epifanio de los Santos Avenue Intersection, 
Mandaluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Ave / Apo, Makati City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Ave / Lions Rd, Makati City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Makati City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Makati City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Makati City, Manila

Estrella Flyover, Makati City, Manila

Estrella Flyover, Makati City, Manila

MRT-3 Buendia Station, Makati City, Manila



Direction
Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Mckinley Rd Intersection, 
Makati City, Manila — Mercury Drug Store, Macarthur 
Highway, Malanday, Valenzuela City

105 stops

Open route schedule

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Mckinley Rd Intersection, 
Makati City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Makati City, Manila

MRT-3 Buendia Station, Makati City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Senator Gil Puyat Ave, 
Makati City, Manila

Estrella Flyover, Makati City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Makati City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Makati City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Makati City, Manila

Boni Ave / Epifanio de los Santos Avenue Intersection, 
Mandaluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Mandaluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / United Intersection, Man-
daluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Shaw Blvd Intersection, 
Mandaluyong City, Manila

Mmda Edsa Starmall- Shaw Bus Terminal Southbound, 
Mandaluyong City, Manila

Mmda Edsa-Julia Vargas Provincial Bus Terminal, Man-
daluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Manila

MRT-3 Ortigas Station, Epifanio de los Santos Av, Man-
daluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Manila

Mmda Edsa-Robinsons Ortigas Bus Terminal Northbound, 
Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Ma

Route schedule
Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Mckinley Rd Intersection, 
Makati City, Manila — Mercury Drug Store, Macarthur 
Highway, Malanday, Valenzuela City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Mckinley Rd 
Intersection, Makati City, Manila

Stops: 105

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min
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Epifanio de los Santos Av / Ortigas Av, Mandaluyong City, 
Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Mandaluyong City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av / White Plains Av, Mandaluyong 
City, Manila

Connecticut St / Colombia St, San Juan, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av / P. Santos Av, Quezon City, 
Manila

Anapolis, San Juan, Manila

MRT-3 Santolan - Annapolis Station, Edsa, Epifanio de los 
Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Main Avenue Cubao Bus Terminal Northbound, Edsa, Epi-
fanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Samson College of Science and Technology, Epifanio de 
los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

MRT-3 Cubao Station, Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon 
City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av / Aurora Blvd, Quezon City, 
Manila

Monte de Piedad St / Sgt. J. Catolos, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay High School, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / East Avenue Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av / Timog Av, Quezon City, Manila



MRT-3 GMA-Kamuning Station, Edsa, Quezon City, Mani-
la

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

MRT-3 Quezon Avenue Station Edsa,Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Mmda Edsa-Central Terminal Bus Station Northbound, 
Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Av, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Trinoma Access Road, 
Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Phoenix, Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue near Walter Mart Service 
Road, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Congressional Avenue 
Intersection, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Quezon City

Kaingin Road Bus Terminal, Edsa, Epifanio de los Santos 
Ave, Quezon City

Epifanio de los Santos Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Ave / Oliveros Dr, Quezon City, 
Manila

Balintawak LRT 1, Epifanio de los Santos Ave, Quezon 
City, Manila

Balintawak Bus Terminal, Epifanio de los Santos Ave, 
Quezon City, Manila

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue, Caloocan City



Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / General Evangelista , 
Caloocan City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / Gen Malvar Intersection , 
Caloocan City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / 8th Street Intersection , 
Caloocan City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / 5th Street Intersection , 
Caloocan City

Epifanio de los Santos Avenue / General Rosendo Simon 
Intersection , Caloocan City

Bonifacio Market, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan City

Floresco North Mortuary, Macarthur Highway, Caloocan 
City

Macarthur Highway / Lazones Intersection, Malabon City

Potrero Heights Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, 
Malabon City

Malabon City / Victoneta Avenue Intersection, Malabon 
City

Macarthur Highway / Del Monte Intersection, Malabon City

CDC Manufacturing, Macarthur Highway, Malabon City

Calalang General Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Malabon 
City

Bearsea Auto Supply, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Our Lady of Fatima University College of Medicine, 
Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Bread of Life, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Novo Dep. Store, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / Cayetano Intersection, Valenzuela 
City

SM Center Valenzuela, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Macarthur Highway / San Francisco, Macarthur Highway, 
Karuhatan, Valenzuela City

Macro Lpg, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City



Karuhatan Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela 
City

Bureau of Telecom Training Institute, Macarthur Highway, 
Valenzuela City

South supermarket, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Flying V Gas, Macarthur Highway, Valenzuela City

Parish Church or Isidro Labarador, Macarthur Highway, 
Malinta, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway / San Miguel Interchange, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Galdrine Industrial Corp., Macarthur Highway, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Inglesia Ni Cristo, Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, 
Valenzuela City

Santos Encamacion Elementary School, Macarthur High-
way, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Dalandanan Health Centre, Macarthur Highway, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Dalandanan, Fire sub station, Macarthur Highway, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Ign Pharmacy, Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, Valen-
zuela City

Macarthur Highway / Santiago Road Interchange, Dalan-
danan, Valenzuela City

Macarthur Highway, Dalandanan, Valenzuela City

Marisyl School, Macarthur Highway, Malanday Valenzuela 
City

Mercury Drug Store, Macarthur Highway, Malanday, 
Valenzuela City

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Quezon City

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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